	ININ TITLE COMPANY
13104 mrc. 33, 53 -0	WARFLANTY CEED Volmad Page: 6119
	That LURA W. MARTIN, also known as Lura (Laura) Willis
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera. CHERYL PRICE, husband and wife	tion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by CHARLES B. PRICE II &
the grantee, does hereby grant harving soll and	, hereinafter called
taining, situated in the County of Klamath	crus, nerealiuments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or anner-
PARCEL 1: Government Lats 3 and	South a state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Tax Account No. 3613-1801-200	chegon .
PARCEL 2: The Et SEt and Et ut SEt as save as	
East of the Villamette Maridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Tax Account No. 3612-1300-1200	
	이 같은 바람에 해외 관계에 있었다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있 것이 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 것이 않아? 것이 않아? 것이 없는 것이 없이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없이 않아? 것이 없는 것이 없이 않아? 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 않아? 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이 않아? 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이 않아? 않아? 것이 않아? 것이 않아? 것이 않아? 않아? 것이 않아? 않아? 않아? 않아 것이 않아? 것이 것이 않아? 않아? 것이 않아? 않아? 않아? 않아? 않아? 것이 않아? 않아? 않아? 않아? 않이 않아?
	 A Weight (1), (1), (1), (1), (1), (1), (1), (1),
"This instrument will not allow use of the pro	perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
check with the appropriate city or county planning	this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should not department to verify approved uses "
and suid grantor hereby covenants to and with	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
record and apparent upon the land, i	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor arted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those of li any, as of the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defined the said -	and that
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except i	these and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
1 Hand and a second contraction of a second se	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 45,650.00
2 Seeder State Sta	a a manufactor of the second o
In construing this deed and where the context	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	entoy apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b order of its board of directors.	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
SeecORSCARCE Providence In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions h In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b order of its board of directors.	Deura Le mastin
STATE OF OREGON.	
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
<u> </u>	Personally appeared and
Personally appeared the above named	who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
	president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate
to be her voluntary act and deed.	cell of suit corporation and that said instrument was signed and and and
Otimole elso	in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and
OFFICIAL BEOFFICIEN	l'eed. Vefore me: (OFFICIAL
SEAL) NOTALLY PUPERCONSCIN	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
(OFFICIAL NOTALLY J. SPENCER SEAL) NOTALLY PUBLIC OF BERN SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon //G / 97 My commission epimes	My commission expires:
Lura W. Martin PO Box 195	STATE OF OREGON.
Chiloquin, OR 97624	
Charles B. Price II & Charyl Price	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
$\mathbf{Rt} = \mathbf{Rt} = \mathbf{I} - \mathbf{R} \mathbf{C} \mathbf{S} \mathbf{S} \mathbf{I}$	received for record on the <u>4th</u> day ofApril 19 <u>90</u>
Trafalgar, IN 46181 GRAVITED NAME AND ADDRA IS	at 9:49 viclock A.M. and recorded
Charles B. Price II & Cheryl Price	in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>6119</u> or as
Rt. 1, Box 351 Trafalgai, IN 46.81	Record of Deeds of sold county. Witness my hand and seal of County
NAMI ADDRESS, ZIP	affixed.
Charles H. Price MI & Cheryl Price	Fuelup Bieks of the
Rt. 1, Box 351 Trafalgar, IN 461,81	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer
	PN) a contraction of the second secon
	By Dauline Mull stalas Deputy Fee \$28.00